LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
ZTR10 48B3228B03 TRANSMITTER REMOCON R-28B03
30 47P7500001 BATTERY AAM 1.5V
ZCG10 48519A5210 CRT GROUND AS 2101H-1015-1P
ZDC10 58G0000074 COIL DEGAUSING DC-2070
10000 48586A1617 MANUAL INSTRUCTION ALL
V901 48A96321P1 CRT BARE A51JSW90X
ZMP10 PSMPMS0027 PCB MAIN MANUAL AS DTT-21T1TF
A001 4859801693 PCB MAIN 330X246 S1B
C101 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C102 CEXF1H479V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 4.7MF (5X11) TP
C103 CEXF1H479V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 4.7MF (5X11) TP
C104 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C106 CEXF1E330V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 33MF (5X11) TP
C107 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
C301 CMXM2A103J C MYLAR 100V 0.01MF J (TP)
C302 CCXB1H152K C CERA 50V B 1500PF K (TAPPING)
C303 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
C401 CCXB3D221K C CERA 2KV B 220PF K (TAPPING)
C402 CMYH3C602J C MYLAR 1.6KV BUP 6000PF J
C403 CEXF2C339V C ELECTRO 160V RSS 3.3MF (8X16) TP
C404 CMYE2D304J C MYLAR 200V PU 0.3MF J
C405 CEXF1E471V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 470MF (10X16) TP
C406 CCXB2H102K C CERA 500V B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C407 CEXF2C470V C ELECTRO 160V RSS 47MF (13X25) TP
C408 CCXB2H102K C CERA 500V B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C409 CXSL2H470J C CERA 500V SL 47PF J (TAPPING)
C410 CCXB3A102K C CERA 1KV B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C411 CEXF2E330V C ELECTRO 250V RSS 33MF (13X25) TP
C412 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
C413 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C414 CCXB2H222K C CERA 500V B 2200PF K (TAPPING)
C415 CEXF1E101V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C417 CMXM2A102J C MYLAR 100V 1000PF J (TP)
C501 CMXM2A473J C MYLAR 100V 0.047MF J (TP)
C502 CEXF1H229V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 2.2MF (5X11) TP

C631 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C701 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C702 CEXF1H109V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 1MF (5X11) TP
C703 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
C704 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
C705 CEXF1H470V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 47MF (6.3X11) TP
C706 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C707 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C708 CEXF1H109V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 1MF (5X11) TP
C709 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C710 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C711 CMXM2A333J C MYLAR 100V 0.033MF J (TP)
C712 CMXB1H224J C MYLAR 50V EU 0.22MF J (TP)
C713 CXCH1H309C C CERA 50V CH 3PF C
C801 CL1JB3474K C LINE ACROSS AC250V 0.47MF U/C/SNDF/SV
C803 CCXF3A472Z C CERA 1KV F 4700PF Z (T)
C804 CCXF3A472Z C CERA 1KV F 4700PF Z (T)
C805 CEYM2G121T C ELECTRO 400V LWF 120MF (25X50)
C806 CCXB3D471K C CERA 2KV B 470PF K (TAPPING)
C807 CCXB3A102K C CERA 1KV B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C808 CEXF2A100V C ELECTRO 100V RSS 10MF (6.3X11) TP
C809 CEXF1E221V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 220MF (8X11.5) TP
C810 CEXF1V221V C ELECTRO 35V RSS 220MF (10X12.5)TP
C812 CEXF1E222V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 2200MF (16X25) TP
C814 CCXR3A102K C CERA HIKR 1KV 1000PF K 125C
C815 CCXB3A681K C CERA 1KV B 680PF K (TAPPING)
C816 CEXF2C101C C ELECTRO 160V RUS 100MF (16X25) TP
C817 CEXF2C101C C ELECTRO 160V RUS 100MF (16X25) TP
C818 CEXF1E222V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 2200MF (16X25) TP
C819 CEXF1E102V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 1000MF (13X20) TP
C820 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C821 CEXF1E101V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C822 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C823 CEXF1E101V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C824 CH1FFE472M C CERA AC 4.0KV 4700PF M KD AC250V
C825 CEXF1E101V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C904 CMXL2E104K C MYLAR 250V MEU 0.1MF K
C905 CMXL2E104K C MYLAR 250V MEU 0.1MF K
C906 CMXL2E104K C MYLAR 250V MEU 0.1MF K
C907 CCXB1H561K C CERA 50V B 560PF K (TAPPING)
57
58
LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
C908 CCXB1H561K C CERA 50V B 560PF K (TAPPING)
C909 CCXB1H561K C CERA 50V B 560PF K (TAPPING)
C910 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C911 CCYB3D472K C CERA 2KV B 4700PF K
CC01 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC02 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC03 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC04 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC05 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC06 HCQK220JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 22PF J 2012
CC07 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC08 HCQK151JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 150PF J 2012
CC09 HCQK820JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 82PF J 2012
CC10 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC11 HCQK220JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 22PF J 2012
CC12 HCQK100DCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 10PF D 2012
CC13 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC14 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC15 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC16 HCQK221JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 220PF J 2012
CC17 HCQK180JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 18PF J 2012
CC18 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC19 HCBK472KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 4700PF K 2012
CC20 HCBK222KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 2200PF K 2012
CC21 HCBK472KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 4700PF K 2012
CC22 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC23 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC24 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC26 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC27 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC28 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC29 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC30 HCBK153KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.015MF K 2012
CC31 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC32 HCBK153KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.015MF K 2012
CC33 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC34 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC36 HCQK471JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 2012
CC37 HCQK331JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 330PF J 2012
CC38 HCQK471JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 2012
CC39 HCQK391JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 390PF J 2012
CC40 HCQK391JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 390PF J 2012
CC41 HCQK471JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 2012
LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
CC42 HCQK471JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 2012
CC43 HCFK103ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 2012
CC44 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC45 HCQK509DCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 5PF D 2012
CC46 HCQK509DCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 5PF D 2012
CC47 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC48 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC49 HCQK470JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 47PF J 2012
CC50 HCQK220JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 22PF J 2012
CC52 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC53 HCQK680JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 68PF J 2012
CC54 HCFK103ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 2012
CC55 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC56 HCQK220JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 22PF J 2012
CC57 HCQK220JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 22PF J 2012
CC58 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC59 HCQK391JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 390PF J 2012
CC60 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC61 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC62 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC65 HCBK333KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.033MF K 2012
CC66 HCFK103ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 2012
CC67 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC68 HCQK390JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 39PF J 2012
CC69 HCQK360JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 36PF J 2012
CC70 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC71 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC72 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC73 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC74 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC75 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC76 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC77 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC78 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC79 HCBQ561JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 560PF J 2012
CC80 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC81 HCQK561JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 560PF J 2012
CC82 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC83 HCQK121JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 120PF J 2012
CC84 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC86 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC88 HCQK121JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 120PF J 2012
CC89 HCQK331JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 330PF J 2012
59
60
LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
CC90 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC91 HCBK102KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 2012
CC92 HCQK101JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 100PF J 2012
CC93 HCQK101JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 100PF J 2012
CC94 HCQK101JCA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 100PF J 2012
CC96 HCBK152KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1500PF K 2012
CC97 HCBK152KCA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1500PF K 2012
CC98 HCFK104ZCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 2012
CC99 HCQK150JCA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 15PF J 2012
CV01 CMXM2A102J C MYLAR 100V 1000PF J (TP)
CV02 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
D101 D1N4148--- DIODE 1N4148 (TAPPING)
D301 DUZ5R1BM-- DIODE ZENER UZ-5.1BM

Q701 TKTC3202Y- TR KTC3202Y (TP)
Q702 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q703 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q704 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q705 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q706 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q707 TKTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y (TP)
Q708 TKTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y (TP)
Q709 TKTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y (TP)
Q710 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q801 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q802 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q901 TKTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y (TP)
QV01 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
QV02 TKTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y (TP)
R101 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J
R301 RD-2Z153J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 15K OHM J
R302 RD-AZ302J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3K OHM J
R303 RD-4Z229J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 2.2 OHM J
R304 RD-4Z229J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 2.2 OHM J
R305 RD-2Z271J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 270 OHM J
63
64
LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
R306 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R307 RD-4Z822J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 8.2K OHM J
R308 RD-4Z223J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 22K OHM J
R401 RD-4Z272J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 2.7K OHM J
R402 RD-4Z399J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 3.9 OHM J
R404 RD-4Z153J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 15K OHM J
R406 RF01Y109JA R FUSIBLE 1W 1 OHM J A CURVE
R409 RD-4Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1K OHM J
R410 RD-2Z273J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 27K OHM J
R411 RS01Z103J- R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 10K OHM J (TAPPING)
R412 RS01Z561J- R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 560 OHM J (TAPPING)
R413 RD-AZ303J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 30K OHM J
R414 RD-AZ303J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 30K OHM J
R501 RD-4Z109J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1 OHM J
R502 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R503 RD-AZ682J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.8K OHM J
R504 RD-AZ303J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 30K OHM J
R505 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R507 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R508 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R509 RD-AZ335J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.3M OHM J
R601 RD-2Z151J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 150 OHM J
R602 RD-2Z151J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 150 OHM J
R603 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R604 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R606 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R608 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R701 RD-4Z101J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100 OHM J
R702 RD-4Z109J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1 OHM J
R703 RS02Z562J- R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 5.6K OHM J (TAPPING)
R704 RS02Z562J- R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 5.6K OHM J (TAPPING)
R705 RD-4Z333J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 33K OHM J
R706 RD-4Z100J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 10 OHM J
R708 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J
R709 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J
R710 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J
R711 RD-AZ333J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 33K OHM J
R712 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R713 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R714 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R716 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R717 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R718 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
R719 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R720 RD-AZ391J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 390 OHM J
R801 DEC180M290 POSISTOR ECPCC180M290
R802 RX10B339JN R CEMENT 10W 3.3 OHM J BENCH 4P
R803 RS02Z473J- R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 47K OHM J (TAPPING)
R804 RF02Z568J- R FUSIBLE 2W 0.56 OHM J (TAPPING)
R805 RS01Z360J- R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 36 OHM J (TAPPING)
R806 RD-4Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1K OHM J
R807 RD-4Z222J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 2.2K OHM J
R808 RD-4Z220J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 22 OHM J
R809 RD-4Z104J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100K OHM J
R822 RS01Z473J- R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 47K OHM J (TAPPING)
R824 RS01Z120J- R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 12 OHM J (TAPPING)
R825 RC-2Z565J- R CARBON COMP 1/2 5.6M OHM J
R826 RD-4Z101J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100 OHM J
R827 RD-4Z362J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 3.6K OHM J
R828 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R829 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R830 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J
R831 RS02Z620J- R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 62 OHM J (TAPPING)
R832 RS02Z620J- R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 62 OHM J (TAPPING)
R901 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R902 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R903 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R904 RD-AZ162J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.6K OHM J
R905 RD-AZ162J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.6K OHM J
R906 RD-AZ162J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.6K OHM J
R907 RD-4Z104J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100K OHM J
R908 RD-4Z104J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100K OHM J
R909 RD-4Z104J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100K OHM J
R910 RC-2Z152J- R CARBON COMP 1/2 1.5K OHM J
R911 RC-2Z152J- R CARBON COMP 1/2 1.5K OHM J
R912 RC-2Z152J- R CARBON COMP 1/2 1.5K OHM J
R913 RD-AZ223J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 22K OHM J
RC01 HRFT183JCA R CHIP 1/10 18K OHM J 2012
RC02 HRFT682JCA R CHIP 1/10 6.8K OHM J 2012
RC03 HRFT333JCA R CHIP 1/10 33K OHM J 2012
RC04 HRFT104JCA R CHIP 1/10 100K OHM J 2012
RC05 HRFT104JCA R CHIP 1/10 100K OHM J 2012
RC06 HRFT102JCA R CHIP 1/10 1K OHM J 2012
RC07 HRFT479JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7 OHM J 2012
RC08 HRFT471JCA R CHIP 1/10 470 OHM J 2012
RC09 HRFT152JCA R CHIP 1/10 1.5K OHM J 2012
65
66
LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
RC100 HRFT750JCA R CHIP 1/10 75 OHM J 2012
RC101 HRFT750JCA R CHIP 1/10 75 OHM J 2012
RC102 HRFT750JCA R CHIP 1/10 75 OHM J 2012
RC10 HRFT102JCA R CHIP 1/10 1K OHM J 2012
RC11 HRFT182JCA R CHIP 1/10 1.8K OHM J 2012
RC12 HRFT102JCA R CHIP 1/10 1K OHM J 2012
RC13 HRFT101JCA R CHIP 1/10 100 OHM J 2012
RC14 HRFT101JCA R CHIP 1/10 100 OHM J 2012
RC15 HRFT331JCA R CHIP 1/10 330 OHM J 2012
RC16 HRFT470JCA R CHIP 1/10 47 OHM J 2012
RC17 HRFT101JCA R CHIP 1/10 100 OHM J 2012
RC18 HRFT101JCA R CHIP 1/10 100 OHM J 2012
RC19 HRFT101JCA R CHIP 1/10 100 OHM J 2012
RC20 HRFT102JCA R CHIP 1/10 1K OHM J 2012
RC21 HRFT104JCA R CHIP 1/10 100K OHM J 2012
RC22 HRFT479JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7 OHM J 2012
RC23 HRFT394JCA R CHIP 1/10 390K OHM J 2012
RC24 HRFT102JCA R CHIP 1/10 1K OHM J 2012
RC25 HRFT470JCA R CHIP 1/10 47 OHM J 2012
RC26 HRFT153JCA R CHIP 1/10 15K OHM J 2012
RC29 HRFT393JCA R CHIP 1/10 39K OHM J 2012
RC30 HRFT100JCA R CHIP 1/10 10 OHM J 2012
RC31 HRFT121JCA R CHIP 1/10 120 OHM J 2012
RC32 HRFT222JCA R CHIP 1/10 2.2K OHM J 2012
RC33 HRFT563JCA R CHIP 1/10 56K OHM J 2012
RC34 HRFT272JCA R CHIP 1/10 2.7K OHM J 2012
RC35 HRFT223JCA R CHIP 1/10 22K OHM J 2012
RC36 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC37 HRFT123JCA R CHIP 1/10 12K OHM J 2012
RC38 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC39 HRFT153JCA R CHIP 1/10 15K OHM J 2012
RC40 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC41 HRFT683JCA R CHIP 1/10 68K OHM J 2012
RC42 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC43 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC44 HRFT223JCA R CHIP 1/10 22K OHM J 2012
RC45 HRFT102JCA R CHIP 1/10 1K OHM J 2012
RC46 HRFT102JCA R CHIP 1/10 1K OHM J 2012
RC47 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC48 HRFT153JCA R CHIP 1/10 15K OHM J 2012
RC49 HRFT222JCA R CHIP 1/10 2.2K OHM J 2012
RC50 HRFT751JCA R CHIP 1/10 750 OHM J 2012
RC51 HRFT101JCA R CHIP 1/10 100 OHM J 2012
LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
RC52 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC53 HRFT202JCA R CHIP 1/10 2K OHM J 2012
RC54 HRFT272JCA R CHIP 1/10 2.7K OHM J 2012
RC55 HRFT622JCA R CHIP 1/10 6.2K OHM J 2012
RC56 HRFT123JCA R CHIP 1/10 12K OHM J 2012
RC57 HRFT100JCA R CHIP 1/10 10 OHM J 2012
RC58 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC59 HRFT332JCA R CHIP 1/10 3.3K OHM J 2012
RC60 HRFT332JCA R CHIP 1/10 3.3K OHM J 2012
RC61 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC62 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC63 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC64 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC65 HRFT473JCA R CHIP 1/10 47K OHM J 2012
RC66 HRFT333JCA R CHIP 1/10 33K OHM J 2012
RC67 HRFT333JCA R CHIP 1/10 33K OHM J 2012
RC68 HRFT333JCA R CHIP 1/10 33K OHM J 2012
RC69 HRFT333JCA R CHIP 1/10 33K OHM J 2012
RC70 HRFT912JCA R CHIP 1/10 9.1K OHM J 2012
RC71 HRFT101JCA R CHIP 1/10 100 OHM J 2012
RC72 HRFT101JCA R CHIP 1/10 100 OHM J 2012
RC73 HRFT822JCA R CHIP 1/10 8.2K OHM J 2012
RC74 HRFT682JCA R CHIP 1/10 6.8K OHM J 2012
RC75 HRFT682JCA R CHIP 1/10 6.8K OHM J 2012
RC76 HRFT100JCA R CHIP 1/10 10 OHM J 2012
RC77 HRFT913JCA R CHIP 1/10 91K OHM J 2012
RC78 HRFT564JCA R CHIP 1/10 560K OHM J 2012
RC79 HRFT473JCA R CHIP 1/10 47K OHM J 2012
RC80 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC81 HRFT333JCA R CHIP 1/10 33K OHM J 2012
RC82 HRFT333JCA R CHIP 1/10 33K OHM J 2012
RC83 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC84 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC85 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC86 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC87 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC88 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC89 HRFT472JCA R CHIP 1/10 4.7K OHM J 2012
RC90 HRFT473JCA R CHIP 1/10 47K OHM J 2012
RC91 HRFT473JCA R CHIP 1/10 47K OHM J 2012
RC92 HRFT750JCA R CHIP 1/10 75 OHM J 2012
RC93 HRFT102JCA R CHIP 1/10 1K OHM J 2012
RC94 HRFT223JCA R CHIP 1/10 22K OHM J 2012
67
68
LOC. PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESCRIPTION REMARK
RC95 HRFT121JCA R CHIP 1/10 120 OHM J 2012
RC96 HRFT473JCA R CHIP 1/10 47K OHM J 2012
RC97 HRFT473JCA R CHIP 1/10 47K OHM J 2012
RC98 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RC99 HRFT103JCA R CHIP 1/10 10K OHM J 2012
RV06 RD-4Z750J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 75 OHM J
RV07 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
RV08 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J
RV09 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
RV10 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J
RV11 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
RV12 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J